Yogi Bear's Jellystone Park<sup>™</sup> At Pine Lakes 1405 Lakeview Heights Pittsfield, II 62363 Tel: (217) 285-6719

Date:\_\_\_\_\_

Day Use 2	2025
-----------	------

Day Use Name:	
	······
Address:	
Phone:	
# of day use guests:	
Verify Info:	
(4 and up)	(3 and under)
Car#1 Make/Model/Color	
Car#2 Make/Model/Color	

Entrance into the campground property constitutes permission for the management of Yogi Bear's Jellystone Park at Pine Lakes, to photograph the visitor while on the premise and to use any resulting pictures for any lawful purpose without any compensation to the visitor. The guest assumes all risks and danger incidental to the activity of camping in a rustic outdoors environment, including specifically (but not exclusively), the danger of being injured by insects or other animals, of being injured while participating in recreational activities - such as hiking, swimming, boating, and jumping pillow - at Jellystone Park at Pine Lakes, or of being injured as a result or inclement weather conditions, or of acts of mother nature, and agrees that the said camping resort and it's owners, agents, and employees are not liable for injuries or property damage resulting from such causes. I further understand there are no lifeguards on duty at the swimming pool, swimming beach, or at any water related activity and swimming is at your own risk. I hereby certify that by signing this waiver anyone listed above who is participating in swimming pool, swimming beach, and/or water related activities at Jellystone Park ™ are completely voluntary, and of all the related rules have been explained above.

Guest Signature\_\_\_\_\_

Print Name \_\_\_\_\_

Date \_\_\_\_\_